

インバウンド付帯学総のご案内

インバウンド付帯学総の概要

インバウンド付帯学総は、留学生の皆様が安心して留学生活を送ることが出来るよう、日常生活で起きたケガ・病気・事故等を補償する保険です。

加入対象者

学研災に加入している留学生 学研災の補償と合わせて、留学生活を無駄なく補償！

インバウンド付帯学総の特徴

①スケールメリットを生かした割安な保険料

本制度採用大学の留学生様を対象とした団体割引を適用！

②示談交渉サービス

事故相手からの賠償請求に対し、保険会社が被保険者に代わり示談や訴訟の手続きを行います。

③英語対応の事故受付、保険に関する照会サービス

事故報告→事故報告書をダウンロードし、英語で入力して保険会社に事故状況を報告。 ☑insclaim.futaigakuso@tmnf.jp
 保険照会→加入に関する質問や契約変更について英語メールにより対応。 ☑futaigakuso.inbound@tmnf.jp

インバウンド付帯学総の補償内容

	Aタイプ【3ヶ月以上用】		Bタイプ【3ヶ月以下用】	
	1年間	11,500円	1ヶ月	2,240円
2年間	20,130円	2ヶ月	3,170円	
3年間	28,780円	3ヶ月	4,060円	
4年間	37,410円			
死亡・後遺障害 入院・通院	100万円 実額補償		死亡・後遺障害 100万円 入院 5,000円 通院 3,000円	
入院・通院 実額補償			なし	
1事故 1億円 示談交渉サービス			1事故 1億円 示談交渉サービス	
300万円			300万円	

保険期間は1ヶ月単位

入学から卒業まで無駄なく補償します！

※加入期間によってプランが異なります

保険料 (一括払)

ケガ



怪我で入院・通院した事故により後遺障害が残ってしまった

病気



病気で入院・通院した病気で入院中に手術をする事になった

賠償責任



人にケガをさせた人の物を壊してしまった

救護者費用



ケガ・病気のお世話を為、本国から親が駆け付けた

詳細・申込方法はパンフレットをご参照ください。
 お問い合わせは右記お問い合わせ先メールアドレスへ
 (日本語・英語で受け付けています)
 ご加入にあたっては、必ず「重要事項説明書」をお読みください。

2017年3月作成 16-TC01027

お問い合わせ先	東京海上日動火災保険株式会社 インバウンド付帯学総 照会窓口	futaigakuso.inbound@tmnf.jp (英語・日本語でお問合せ可)
取扱代理店	(有)国大協サービス	〒101-0054 東京都千代田区神田錦町3-23 錦町MKビル6F
引受保険会社	東京海上日動火災保険株式会社 (担当課) 仙台支店 営業課	〒980-8460 宮城県仙台市青葉区中央2-8-16 仙台東京海上日動ビルディング10F

Comprehensive Insurance for Students Lives Coupled with PAS For International Students

Overview of the system

Comprehensive insurance for students lives coupled with PAS for international students covers injury, illness and personal liability in the daily life.

Object person

All International Students enrolled in PAS

Recommended Points

① Reasonable insurance premium by economy of scale

Group discounts are available for international students at universities that have adopted this system.

② Out-of-court Settlement Negotiation Service

Our company conducts negotiations, private settlements, mediation, or file lawsuits on behalf of the insured person.

③ General inquiry and incident report in English

Incident report ⇒ Download the "incident report form" and send e-mail.

✉insclaim.futaigakuso@tmnf.jp

General inquiry ⇒ Send e-mail relating to enrollment or changes to contracts.

✉futaigakuso.inbound@tmnf.jp

Insurance coverage

Insurance Premiums
(lump sum settlement)

Insurance Premiums are in monthly units.

Cover till graduation
※Choose from 2 different plans depending on period of stay

Injury



When the student is hospitalized or visits the hospital as a result of injury, or residual disabilities are involved.

Illness



When the student is hospitalized or visits the hospital as a result of illness.

Personal liability



When the student injures passers-by.

Rescuer expenses



When a guardian comes rushing to the hospital following student's hospitalization.

A Type [more than 3 months]

1 year	11,500 yen
2 years	20,130 yen
3 years	28,780 yen
4 years	37,410 yen

Death, residual disability

1 million yen
Hospitalization Out-of-pocket medical expenses
Hospital visits

Hospitalization Hospital visits

Out-of-pocket medical expenses

100 million yen per incident both domestically and overseas
Out-of-court Settlement
Negotiation Service

3 million yen

B Type [within 3 months]

1 month	2,240 yen
2 months	3,170 yen
3 months	4,060 yen

Death, residual disability

1 million yen
Hospitalization 5,000 yen
Hospital visits 3,000 yen

Not covered

100 million yen per incident both domestically and overseas
Out-of-court Settlement
Negotiation Service

3 million yen

Please refer to the pamphlet for detailed information and enrollment method.
Please send an e-mail to the general inquiry address on the right for inquiry relating to enrollment or changes to contracts.
Be sure to read the "Disclosure Statement at the time of enrollment."
This translation of the Japanese version has been provided for reference purposes only.

Inquiry contact

Tokio Marine & Nichido Fire Insurance Co., Ltd.
Inbound futaigakuso Service counter

futaigakuso.inbound@tmnf.jp
(English or Japanese)

Handling agen

Tokio Marine & Nichido Anshin Consulting Co., Ltd.

〒103-0027 1-19-1 Nihonbashi Dia Building 8F,
Nihonbashi, Chuo-ku, Tokyo

Insurance underwriter

Tokio Marine & Nichido Fire Insurance Co., Ltd.
(Branch of section in charge) Product Section,
Sendai Branch

〒980-8460 2-8-16, Sendai Tokio Marine&Nichido
Building 10F,
Chuo, Aoba-ku Sendai-shi, Miyagi-ken